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   Cricket Club (10 Matches) £740 £780

   Cricket Pitch  (per match)

   Cricket Pitch  (Mon-Fri evening only match)

   Use of Green Area & Sports Pavilions for weekly           
courses

£100

50% of 
above

£250

£110

50% of 
above

£270

Community Facility Hire

   Horton View Hall (per hour)

   Peoples Park Community Building (per hour)

   Sports Pavilions  (per hour)

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

(VAT is incorporated at the standard rate ONLY where applicable)

FEES AND CHARGES 2023/24 2024/25

     FOOTBALL PITCHES 
Per season (maximum 21 matches)
With changing accommodation £700 £740
Without changing accommodation £495 £520

Per match with changing accommodation (inc VAT)
With changing accommodation £70 £80
Without changing accommodation £45 £50

Notes: 
50% reduction is allowed for teams under 18 years of age1.

Mini-Soccer Pitch – Horton View & Chandos 
(Under 16s only without changing accommodation)
Per match (inc VAT) £20 £25
Per season (max 21 matches) £260 £290


